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Expenditure.
V

Credits.
Issued.

Voted.
Amount Unissued.

I8SUED IN Excess.

Net
Expenditurej

Imprests.
Total.

Irrigation
and

Watbr-supply
Account

:—

125

Irrigation
and

Water-supply Total

£

s.
d.

31,747
7

10

31,747
7
10

j

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

1,873
6

7

29,874
1

3

1,873
6

7

29,874
1

3

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

29,874
1

8

29,874
1

8-

£

s.
d.

40,000
0

0

40,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

10,125
18
9

10.125
18
9

£

s.
d.

29,874
1

3-!
I

40,000
0

0

10.125
18
9
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Expenditure.

Issued.

iprests.

Total.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

Waihou
and

Ohinemuri
Rivers

Improvement
Ac-

count
:—•

126

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement

Total

£

s.
d.

9,266
17
8

9,266
17
8

£

s.
d.

42
7

9

42
7

9

£

s.
d.

9,224
9
11

9,224
9
11

£

s.
d.!

£

s.
d.

9,224
9
11

£

a.
d.

20,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

10,775
10
1

£

s.
d.

42
7

9

9,224
9
11

9,224
9
11

20,000
0

0

10,775
10
1
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Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

Land
for

Settlements
Account:—

119

Land
for
Settlements

Expenses
Total

£

s.
d.

4,771
6

4

4,771
6

4

£

s.
d.

6

0

0

£

s.
d.

4,765
6

4

.r

£

a.
d.

-■

£

s.
d.

4,765
6

4

£

s.
d.

9,350
0

0

£

s.
d.

4,584
13
8

£

s.
d.

6

0

0

4,765
6

4

4,765
6

4

9,350
0

0

4,584
13
8
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Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued IN Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

Land
for

Settlements
Account

(Opening
up

Crown
Lands

for
Settlement
Account)

:—
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Roads
to
open
up

Land
for
Settlements

Total

£

s.
d.

49,538
16
4

£

s.
d.

1,564
13
9

£

s.
d.

47,974
2

7

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

47,974
2

7

£

s.
d.

130,200
0

0

£

s.
d.

82,225
17
5

£

s.

d.

49,538
16
4
!

1,564
13
9

47,974
2

7

47,974
2

7

130,200
0

0

82,225
17
5
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