Table No. 1-continued.

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the IRRIGATION AND WATER-SUPPLY ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st MARCH, 1916, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1915.

re.		-			ISSUED.			17	AMOUNT	ISSUED
-		, 	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	IN Excess.
IRRIGA Irri	IRRIGATION AND WATER SUPPLY ACCOUNT:— Irrigation and Water-supply	:	£ s. d. 31,747 7 10	£ s. d . 1,873 6 7	£ s. d. 29,874 1 3	. ક. તે. 	£ a. d. 29,874 1 3	£ s. d. 40,000 0 0	£ s. d. 10,125 18 9	ક. ક. તે.
	Total	<u>·</u> :	31,747 7 10	1,873 6 7	29,874 1 3	:	29,874 1 3	40,000 0 0	10,125 18 9	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the WAIHOU AND OHINEMURI RIVERS IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st Максн, 1916, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1915.

			ISSUED.			;	AMOUNT	ISSTED
 	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	IN Excess.
WAIHOU AND OHINEMURI RIVERS IMPROVEMENT AC-	,							
count:— Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement	9,266 17 8	£ s. d. 42 7 9	£ 8. d. 9,224 9 11	જં:	£ s. d. 9,224 9 11	£ s. d. 20,000 0 0	£ s. d. 10,775 10 1	£ : :≆
Total	9,266 17 8	42 7 9	42 7 9 9,224 9 11	1.08 (ba)	9,224 9 11	20,000 0 0	10,775 10 1	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1916, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1915.

							Амонит	TSSCED
	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	Vored.	UNISSUED.	IN Excess.
LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT:— Land for Settlements Expenses	£ 8. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 4,765 6 4	ક્રું :	£ s. d. 4,765 6 4	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 4,584 13 8	£ s. d.
Total	4,771 6 4	0 0 9	4,765 6 4	:	4,765 6 4	9,350 0 0	4,584 13 8	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT (OPENING UP CROWN LANDS FOR SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT) for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1916, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1915.

ISSUED	Excess.	8. 	
AMOUNT	UNISSUED.	£ 8. d. 82,225 17 5	82,225 17 5
Vorgo		£ s. d.	47,974 2 7 130,200 0 0 82,225 17 5
	Total.	£ s. d.	47,974 2 7
	Imprests.	સં :	:
Issued.	Net Expenditure.	£ s. d. 47,974 2 7	1,564 13 9 47,974 2 7
	Credits.	£ 8. d.	1,564 18 9
	Expenditure.	£ s. d. 49,538 16 4	49,538 16 4
		LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT (OPENING UP CROWN LANDS FOR SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT):— Roads to open up Land for Settlements	Total
.at	PΛ	120	